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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2506 Saima Bibi - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2401 Aashir Jamil - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2402 Abdaal Ahmed Bhatti - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2403 Abdul Basit Khan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2404 Abdul Wahhab - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2405 Abdullah Bin Tariq - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2406 Adan Rubab - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2407 Ahsan Abdul Rahim - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2408 Ahsan Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2409 Ambreen Fatima - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2410 Ameer Hamza - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2411 Amina (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2412 Ammara Boota - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2414 Areeba Ghazal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2415 Bilal Yousaf - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2416 Faizan Khan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2418 Fiza Shabbir - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2420 Iqra Zahid - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2421 Kainat Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2422 Kainat Masood (RL Fee Sp-21) - - - - - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2423 Khadija Shafeeq - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2424 Maria Ghafoor - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2425 Maryam Shabbir - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2426 Mehwish Ahmad - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2427 Mohsin Arif - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2428 Muhammad Aamir Hayat - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2430 Muhammad Inzamam Tariq - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2431 Muhammad Rashid - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2432 Muhammad Usman Khan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2506 Saima Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.38 3.24

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2401 Aashir Jamil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.53

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2402 Abdaal Ahmed Bhatti 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2403 Abdul Basit Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.10

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2404 Abdul Wahhab 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.33

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2405 Abdullah Bin Tariq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.23

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2406 Adan Rubab 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.38

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2407 Ahsan Abdul Rahim 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2408 Ahsan Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.40

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2409 Ambreen Fatima 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.28

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2410 Ameer Hamza 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.28

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2411 Amina (RL Fee Sp-21) 3.70 3.45

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2412 Ammara Boota 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.35

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2414 Areeba Ghazal 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2415 Bilal Yousaf 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2416 Faizan Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.10

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2418 Fiza Shabbir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.35

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2420 Iqra Zahid 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.38

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2421 Kainat Bibi 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2422 Kainat Masood (RL Fee Sp-21) 3.70 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2423 Khadija Shafeeq 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.40

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2424 Maria Ghafoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.28

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2425 Maryam Shabbir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.33

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2426 Mehwish Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.23

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2427 Mohsin Arif 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.13

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2428 Muhammad Aamir Hayat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2430 Muhammad Inzamam Tariq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.40

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2431 Muhammad Rashid 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.15

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2432 Muhammad Usman Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.33
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2434 Nadia Khizar - - - - - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2436 Nomeeta Malik 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2437 Rahmat Sahar - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2439 Resham Azmat - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2440 Rida Anwar - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2441 Sadia Mateen - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2442 Samra Bano - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2443 Sanniya Khalil - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2444 Sundas Jamil - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2445 Tabish Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2446 Tania Sajid - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2447 Urooj Batool - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1523 Usama Matloob - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2434 Nadia Khizar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.33

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2436 Nomeeta Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2437 Rahmat Sahar 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.25

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2439 Resham Azmat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.23

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2440 Rida Anwar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.25

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2441 Sadia Mateen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2442 Samra Bano 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.55

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2443 Sanniya Khalil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.35

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2444 Sundas Jamil 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2445 Tabish Zeeshan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2446 Tania Sajid 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.50

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2447 Urooj Batool 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/M/1523 Usama Matloob 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.10
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